
DATES TIMES CONTENT CLASS

Tue 8 Mar 7:30pm - 9:30pm The Icebreaker Group 1

Sat 12 Mar 5:30pm - 7:30pm The Icebreaker Group 2

Tue 15 Mar 7:30pm - 9:30pm Spontaneous Improv Group 1

Sat 19 Mar 5:30pm - 7:30pm  Spontaneous Improv Group 2

Tue 22 Mar 7:30pm - 9:30pm Structured Improv Group 1

Sat 26 Mar 5:30pm - 7:30pm Structured Improv Group 2

Tue 29 Mar 7:30pm - 9:30pm Scriptwork and Stagecraft Group 1

Sat 2 Apr 5:30pm - 7:30pm Scriptwork and Stagecraft Group 2

2 Apr - 14 Apr To Be Scheduled Individual Rehearsals Individual

Fri 15 Apr 5:30pm - 11:00pm Tech and Dress Rehearsal Everyone

Sat 16 Apr 7:00pm - 10:00pm Performance Everyone

Thur 21 Apr 7:00pm  Certificate Presentation and Social Everyone

The Desert Monologues Schedule Mar 2022
Call 050 781 2269 or email georgia@courtyardplayhouse.com


